

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.8528 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	06.04.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The learned II Additional District Judge, Hindupur, is directed to submit a report as to whether the alleged suicide note was marked as an exhibit on behalf of the defence. Post the matter on 20.04.2026. Until such time, the learned II Additional District Judge, Hindupur, is directed not to pronounce the judgment, if the same has not already been pronounced. Dr.YLR,J PRA	